
Institute Type : University & Deemed to be University (Govt. & Govt. Aided)

Total Student Base ( Enrolled Full Time) for all the Academic Programs Offered by Institute/University (Academic Year 2018-19) := 2154

Total Faculty Base ( Full Time) Engaged in Teaching and Research at Institute/University (Academic Year 2018-19) := 70

Submitted Institute Data for Atal Ranking of Institutions on Innovation Achievements (ARIIA) - 2019-20
Institute Name: Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology Delhi [ARI-U-0105]

Pre-Qualifier (Basic Data Requirement For Financial Year (2018-19))

Name of the Institute/ University/ Group of Institutions and any
Autonomous Body ( Incubation Unit/Research Park etc.)

located within same campus

Total Annual Expenditure of Institute/ University/ Group of
Institutions/ any Autonomous Body ( Incubation Unit/

Research Park etc.) located within same campus (Rupees in
Figure)

Total Annual Income of Institute/ University/ Group of
Institutions/ any Autonomous Body (Incubation Unit/ Research

Park etc.) located within same campus (Rupees in Figure)

Balance Sheet, Income & Expenditure (or) Payment & Receipt
Account for FY 2018-19 (Only PDF)

Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology 587919506.00 471903771.00 ---

IIITD Innovation & Incubation Center 25720.00 1593564.00 ---

Total (Rupees in Figure) 587945226.00 473497335.00

Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Name of
Program

(Full Name)

Program
Theme

Program
Type

Program
Category

Organizing
Department /

Centre /
Student

Body Name

Program
Start Date

Program
End Date

Program
Duration(in

Days)

Program
Location

Internal
Participants
(Student)

Internal
Participants

(Faculty)

External
Participants
(Student)

External
Participants

(Faculty)

Total
Number of

Participants

Had institute
spent

expenses
either from

own
resource/rec
eived fund to
organise the
program/acti
vity/event?

Total
Expense
Amount

Incurred by
Institute to

Organise the
Program (In

Rupees)

Start-up Fair
2018

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Start-up
Conclave
and
Internship
Fair

Institute
Lead Activity

Placement
and IOP
Office

06-04-2018
00:00:00

06-04-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

170 0 50 0 220 Yes 31000

Summer
Workshop
for 11 and
12 Students

 Innovation Workshop Institute
Lead Activity

IIITD
Innovation
And
Incubation
Center

04-06-2018
00:00:00

12-06-2018
00:00:00

9 Within
Campus

8 1 35 2 46 Yes 3200

Interaction
with
Delegates
from KOTRA

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Seminar Institute
Lead Activity

IIITD
Innovation
and
Incubation
Center

11-07-2018
00:00:00

11-07-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

10 6 0 40 56 Yes 15000



Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Electrivire
2018

 Innovation Hackathon Institute
Lead Activity

Electronics
and
Communicati
on
Engineering
Department
Labs

04-08-2018
00:00:00

04-08-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

90 0 0 0 90 Yes 17782

LaunchIIITD  Innovation Hackathon Student
Lead Activity

E-Cell IIITD 17-08-2018
00:00:00

17-08-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

4 0 152 0 156 Yes 70000

Game
Design
Hackathon

 Innovation Innovation
Contest

Institute
Lead Activity

(TCS Center
for Design
and New
Media) and
(Placement
and IOP
Office)

28-09-2018
00:00:00

30-09-2018
00:00:00

3 Within
Campus

130 2 56 1 189 Yes 396000

Tinker Hack
2018

 Innovation Hackathon Institute
Lead Activity

Electronics
and
Communicati
on
Engineering
Department
Labs

02-11-2018
00:00:00

03-11-2018
00:00:00

2 Within
Campus

63 0 254 0 317 Yes 75904

One Day
Symposium
on
Computation
al
Gastronomy

 Innovation Symposium Institute
Lead Activity

Center for
Computation
al Biology

08-12-2018
00:00:00

08-12-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

44 5 41 10 100 Yes 33316

National
Workshop
on
Computation
for
Biomedicine
and
Healthcare

 Innovation Workshop Institute
Lead Activity

Department
of
Computation
al Biology

10-12-2018
00:00:00

14-12-2018
00:00:00

5 Within
Campus

41 5 22 13 81 Yes 65513

Data science
Using R

 Innovation Hands on
Workshop

Institute
Lead Activity

Department
of
Computation
al Biology

15-12-2018
00:00:00

15-12-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

56 4 57 3 120 No ---

Inspire
Awards
Manak

 Innovation Workshop Institute
Lead Activity

IIITD
Innovation
and
Incubation
Center

07-01-2019
00:00:00

08-01-2019
00:00:00

2 Within
Campus

0 6 35 2 43 Yes 100000

Startup
Interaction at
Research
Showcase

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup,
Innovation

Seminar Institute
Lead Activity

Deparment
of Computer
Science

07-04-2018
00:00:00

07-04-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

42 9 37 5 93 Yes 150000

Startup Cafe
v1

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Seminar Institute
Lead Activity

IIITD
Innovation
and
Incubation
Center

15-02-2019
00:00:00

15-02-2019
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

29 2 0 0 31 Yes 1500

Wisdom Talk
on Legal
Affairs

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Seminar Institute
Lead Activity

IIITD
Innovation
and
Incubation
Center

09-03-2019
00:00:00

09-03-2019
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

35 2 0 0 37 Yes 2000



Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Startup Cafe
v2

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup

Seminar Institute
Lead Activity

IIITD
Innovation
and
Incubation
Center

28-03-2019
00:00:00

28-03-2019
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

70 2 0 0 72 Yes 4000

Laser
workshop for
IED students

 IPR,
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup,
Innovation

Workshop Institute
Lead Activity

Department
of Human-
Centered
Design with
TCS-Centre
for Design
and New
Media

09-03-2019
00:00:00

09-03-2019
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

3 1 5 0 9 Yes 1500

Introduction
to
Engineering
Design (IED)
course
project-2
Showcase

 Innovation Exhibition Institute
Lead Activity

Department
of Human-
Centered
Design with
TCS-Centre
for Design
and New
Media

06-03-2019
00:00:00

06-03-2019
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

450 1 0 0 451 No ---

Game
Developmen
t Hands on
Workshop

 Innovation Workshop Institute
Lead Activity

Department
of Human-
Centered
Design with
TCS-Centre
for Design
and New
Media

26-02-2019
00:00:00

01-03-2019
00:00:00

4 Within
Campus

30 3 0 0 33 Yes 30000

Delhi
Chapter of
Women in
Machine
Learning and
Data
Science,
Machine
Learning
Unplugged
2.0

 
Entrepreneur
ship/Startup,
Innovation

Workshop Student
Lead Activity

Infosys
Center of
Artificial
Intelligence

30-03-2019
00:00:00

30-03-2019
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

45 1 67 7 120 Yes 31258

Workshop
on Artificial
Intelligence
for
Computation
al Social
Systems

 Innovation Workshop Institute
Lead Activity

Infosys
Center of
Artificial
Intelligence

02-02-2019
00:00:00

02-02-2019
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

40 3 55 6 104 Yes 147200

Winter
School on
Artificial
Intelligence

 Innovation Workshop
and
Hackathon

Institute
Lead Activity

Infosys
Center of
Artificial
Intelligence

18-01-2019
00:00:00

21-01-2019
00:00:00

4 Within
Campus

26 7 91 0 124 Yes 748630

Summer
School on
Artificial
Intelligence

 Innovation Workshop Institute
Lead Activity

Infosys
Center of
Artificial
Intelligence

29-07-2018
00:00:00

18-08-2018
00:00:00

21 Within
Campus

10 7 17 0 34 Yes 215000

Workshop
on Trusted
Artificial
Intelligence -
Transparenc
y,
Explainability
and
Robustness.

 Innovation Workshop Institute
Lead Activity

Infosys
Center of
Artificial
Intelligence

08-09-2018
00:00:00

08-09-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

40 12 0 0 52 No ---



Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Artificial
Intelligence
and Machine
Learning
Workshop by
Intel

 Innovation Workshop Student
Lead Activity

Infosys
Center of
Artificial
Intelligence

09-09-2018
00:00:00

09-09-2018
00:00:00

1 Within
Campus

50 12 0 0 62 No ---

Participation / Representation of Students and (or) Faculties in Events / Programs related to IPR, entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation organized by repute external
institutions or agencies at national or international level

Name of
Program

(Full Name)

Program
Theme

Program
Type

Organizing
Agency /
Institute
Name

Organizing
Agency Type

Program
Start Date

Program
End Date

Program
Duration(in

Days)

Participants
(Students)

Participants
(Faculty)

Total
Number of
Participants

Awards/Rec
ognitions/Ac
hievements

Award /
Position /

Recognition
Secured

Title of
Innovation /

Start-up
Secured the

Award /
Recognition

Had institute
spent

expenses
either from

own
resource/rec
eived fund

towards
sending

delegation to
participate/re
present the
program/acti
vity/event?

Total
Expense
Amount

Incurred by
Institute? (In

Rupees)

Third
International
Conference
on Data
Management
, Analytics
and
Innovation

 Innovation Conference Society for
Data
Science

Non-Govt.
Agencies

18-01-2019
00:00:00

20-01-2019
00:00:00

3 1 0 1 Yes Third GesTalk Yes 30000

Annual
Student
Unmanned
Aerial
Systems
Competition
2019

 Innovation Unmanned
Aerial
Vehicle
Competition

Association
for
Unmanned
Aerial
Vehicle
Systems
International

International
Agencies

01-08-2018
00:00:00

15-06-2019
00:00:00

31 15 0 15 Yes 2250 US
Dollar Cash

Prize

Hexacopter
Unmanned

Aerial
Vehicle

Yes 200000

India
Innovation
Growth
Programme
2.0

 Innovation Innovation
Contest

IIT Bombay Educational
Institute

25-05-2018
00:00:00

30-06-2019
00:00:00

40 4 0 4 Yes Grant of INR
10 Lakhs

Hybrid
Vertical Take

Off Landing
Hybrid

Unmanned
Aerial

Vehicle for
Smart Cities

No ---

Courses on Innovation, IPR and Entrepreneurship Development Offered During the Academic Period 2018-19

Title of Course/Subject
Offered Program Theme Type of Course Level of Course Program Start

Date
Program End

Date

Program
Duration(in

Days)
Mode of Delivery Total Enrolment

Number

Total Number of
Students

Completed

Total Numbers of
Contact Hours of

Course

Entrepreneurship-Starting a
Venture

 Entrepreneurship/Startup Elective/Core Credit
Course

Bachelor 15-05-2019
00:00:00

20-07-2019
00:00:00

67 Offline 17 17 39

Innovation, Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities exists in campus

Name of Centre Type of Facility Year of Facility
Creation

Facility Location /
Address Facility Incharge Carpet Area of Facility

Had institute spent expenses either
from own resource/received fund

towards Establishment/Operation of
Pre-Incubation & Incubation

Centre/Facilities?

Had institute Generated Income either from
Services Offered by Pre-Incubation &

Incubation Centre/Facilities?



Innovation, Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities exists in campus

IIITD Innovation & Incubation
Center

Incubation Unit 2017 Okhla Industrial
Estate, Phase III, New
Delhi

Facility
Incharge

Name

Alok
Nikhil Jha

Facility
Incharge

Email

anikhil@ii
itdic.in

Facility
Incharge
Phone

98998986
70

1000 Sq. Mtr.
Yes

Annual Capital
Expenditure (In

Rupees)

2955583

Annual
Operational

Expenditure (In
Rupees)

2798021

Yes

Total Annual Income
from Training and
Skill Development

Services (In Rupees)

0

Total Annual Income
from (Technical and
Business) Mentoring
Services (In Rupees)

0

Total Annual Income
from Office Space

and Rental Services
to Start-

ups/Innovators (In
Rupees)

1497564

Grants / Funds Received by Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre / Facilities exists in Campus

Name of Centre Source of Grant / Fund Agency Name Agency Type
Had Received Grants / Funds by Pre-

Incubation & Incubation Centre /
Facilities exists in Campus?

Total Grants / Funds Received by
Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre /

Facilities exists in Campus (In
Rupees)

IIITD Innovation & Incubation Center Funding Agency Department of Science of Technology,
Government of India

Govt. Agency (Central) Yes 42100000

Idea / Prototype / Innovation have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Start-ups have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Co-Incubation Partnership

Type of Partnership Partnership Institute Name Type of Support Offered No. of Student Projects/ Ideas / Innovation /
Startups Supported Date of MOU / Agreement Signed on

Incubation Services/Support Received from
Other Institute/Incubator

Yonsei Enterprise Support Foundation Networking 1 16-07-2018

Incubation Services/Support Received from
Other Institute/Incubator

Indian Angel Network Services Pvt Ltd Mentoring,Networking 2 17-05-2018

Incubation Services/Support Received from
Other Institute/Incubator

Korea University Crimson Startup Support
Foundation

Networking 1 20-08-2018

Incubation Services/Support Received from
Other Institute/Incubator

I4B Advisers India Pvt Ltd Mentoring,Networking 3 28-01-2019

Incubation Services/Support Received from
Other Institute/Incubator

Superb Internet Technologies Inc Networking 5 25-05-2018

Incubation Services/Support Received from
Other Institute/Incubator

Digital Ocean Inc Networking 6 20-04-2018



Co-Incubation Partnership

Incubation Services/Support Received from
Other Institute/Incubator

Walkover Web Solutions Pvt Ltd Networking 2 27-07-2018

Technology Commercialization / Transfer

No Data Flled!



Declaration
To,
The ARIIA Committee
MHRD’s Innovation Cell
New Delhi

Joint Declaration by the Head of the Institute and Nodal Officer
Dear Sir,
Herewith, myself Prof. Ranjan Bose (Head of Institute) and Miss. Sheetu Ahuja (Nodal Officer) jointly declaring on behalf of our institute is that all the information submitted are true and
correct to best of our knowledge.
Thank you

The Head of Institute Nodal officer

Prof. Ranjan Bose Miss. Sheetu Ahuja
Head of the Institution, Nodal Officer,

Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology Delhi, Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology Delhi,
New Delhi, Delhi New Delhi, Delhi

Responsibility for accuracy and authenticity of data lies with the concerned institution.


