



Submitted Institute Data for Atal Ranking of Institutions on Innovation Achievements (ARIIA) - 2019-20

Institute Name: Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology Delhi [ARI-U-0105]

Pre-Qualifier (Basic Data Requirement For Financial Year (2018-19))

Name of the Institute/ University/ Group of Institutions and any Autonomous Body (Incubation Unit/Research Park etc.) located within same campus	Total Annual Expenditure of Institute/ University/ Group of Institutions/ any Autonomous Body (Incubation Unit/ Research Park etc.) located within same campus (Rupees in Figure)	Total Annual Income of Institute/ University/ Group of Institutions/ any Autonomous Body (Incubation Unit/ Research Park etc.) located within same campus (Rupees in Figure)	Balance Sheet, Income & Expenditure (or) Payment & Receipt Account for FY 2018-19 (Only PDF)
Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology	587919506.00	471903771.00	
IIITD Innovation & Incubation Center	25720.00	1593564.00	
Total (Rupees in Figure)	587945226.00	473497335.00	

Institute Type: University & Deemed to be University (Govt. & Govt. Aided)

Total Student Base (Enrolled Full Time) for all the Academic Programs Offered by Institute/University (Academic Year 2018-19) := 2154

Total Faculty Base (Full Time) Engaged in Teaching and Research at Institute/University (Academic Year 2018-19) := 70

Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Name of Program (Full Name)	Program Theme	Program Type	Program Category	Organizing Department / Centre / Student Body Name	Program Start Date	Program End Date	Program Duration(in Days)	Program Location	Internal Participants (Student)	Internal Participants (Faculty)	External Participants (Student)	External Participants (Faculty)	Total Number of Participants	Had institute spent expenses either from own resource/rec eived fund to organise the program/acti vity/event?	Total Expense Amount Incurred by Institute to Organise the Program (In Rupees)
Start-up Fair 2018	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Start-up Conclave and Internship Fair	Institute Lead Activity	Placement and IOP Office	06-04-2018 00:00:00	06-04-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	170	0	50	0	220	Yes	31000
Summer Workshop for 11 and 12 Students	Innovation	Workshop	Institute Lead Activity	IIITD Innovation And Incubation Center	04-06-2018 00:00:00	12-06-2018 00:00:00	9	Within Campus	8	1	35	2	46	Yes	3200
Interaction with Delegates from KOTRA	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Seminar	Institute Lead Activity	IIITD Innovation and Incubation Center	11-07-2018 00:00:00	11-07-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	10	6	0	40	56	Yes	15000

Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

r rogram c	Jonaaotoa	by motitude	- Ivelated to	,, <u></u>	promodrom	p / Otal t a	po a minor	40011						+	
Electrivire 2018	Innovation	Hackathon	Institute Lead Activity	Electronics and Communicati on Engineering Department Labs	04-08-2018 00:00:00	04-08-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	90	0	0	0	90	Yes	17782
LaunchIIITD	Innovation	Hackathon	Student Lead Activity	E-Cell IIITD	17-08-2018 00:00:00	17-08-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	4	0	152	0	156	Yes	70000
Game Design Hackathon	Innovation	Innovation Contest	Institute Lead Activity	(TCS Center for Design and New Media) and (Placement and IOP Office)	28-09-2018 00:00:00	30-09-2018 00:00:00	3	Within Campus	130	2	56	1	189	Yes	396000
Tinker Hack 2018	Innovation	Hackathon	Institute Lead Activity	Electronics and Communicati on Engineering Department Labs	02-11-2018 00:00:00	03-11-2018 00:00:00	2	Within Campus	63	0	254	0	317	Yes	75904
One Day Symposium on Computation al Gastronomy	Innovation	Symposium	Institute Lead Activity	Center for Computation al Biology	08-12-2018 00:00:00	08-12-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	44	5	41	10	100	Yes	33316
National Workshop on Computation for Biomedicine and Healthcare	Innovation	Workshop	Institute Lead Activity	Department of Computation al Biology	10-12-2018 00:00:00	14-12-2018 00:00:00	5	Within Campus	41	5	22	13	81	Yes	65513
Data science Using R	Innovation	Hands on Workshop	Institute Lead Activity	Department of Computation al Biology	15-12-2018 00:00:00	15-12-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	56	4	57	3	120	No	
Inspire Awards Manak	Innovation	Workshop	Institute Lead Activity	IIITD Innovation and Incubation Center	07-01-2019 00:00:00	08-01-2019 00:00:00	2	Within Campus	0	6	35	2	43	Yes	100000
Startup Interaction at Research Showcase	Entrepreneur ship/Startup, Innovation	Seminar	Institute Lead Activity	Deparment of Computer Science	07-04-2018 00:00:00	07-04-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	42	9	37	5	93	Yes	150000
Startup Cafe v1	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Seminar	Institute Lead Activity	IIITD Innovation and Incubation Center	15-02-2019 00:00:00	15-02-2019 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	29	2	0	0	31	Yes	1500
Wisdom Talk on Legal Affairs	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Seminar	Institute Lead Activity	IIITD Innovation and Incubation Center	09-03-2019 00:00:00	09-03-2019 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	35	2	0	0	37	Yes	2000

Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Program C	onducted	by msiliule	e Relateu tu	irk, Enue	epreneursn	ip / Start-u	ps & innov	ation							
Startup Cafe v2	Entrepreneur ship/Startup	Seminar	Institute Lead Activity	IIITD Innovation and Incubation Center	28-03-2019 00:00:00	28-03-2019 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	70	2	0	0	72	Yes	4000
Laser workshop for IED students	IPR, Entrepreneur ship/Startup, Innovation	Workshop	Institute Lead Activity	Department of Human- Centered Design with TCS-Centre for Design and New Media	09-03-2019 00:00:00	09-03-2019 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	3	1	5	0	9	Yes	1500
Introduction to Engineering Design (IED) course project-2 Showcase	Innovation	Exhibition	Institute Lead Activity	Department of Human- Centered Design with TCS-Centre for Design and New Media	06-03-2019 00:00:00	06-03-2019 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	450	1	0	0	451	No	
Game Developmen t Hands on Workshop	Innovation	Workshop	Institute Lead Activity	Department of Human- Centered Design with TCS-Centre for Design and New Media	26-02-2019 00:00:00	01-03-2019 00:00:00	4	Within Campus	30	3	0	0	33	Yes	30000
Delhi Chapter of Women in Machine Learning and Data Science, Machine Learning Unplugged 2.0	Entrepreneur ship/Startup, Innovation	Workshop	Student Lead Activity	Infosys Center of Artificial Intelligence	30-03-2019 00:00:00	30-03-2019 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	45	1	67	7	120	Yes	31258
Workshop on Artificial Intelligence for Computation al Social Systems	Innovation	Workshop	Institute Lead Activity	Infosys Center of Artificial Intelligence	02-02-2019 00:00:00	02-02-2019 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	40	3	55	6	104	Yes	147200
Winter School on Artificial Intelligence	Innovation	Workshop and Hackathon	Institute Lead Activity	Infosys Center of Artificial Intelligence	18-01-2019 00:00:00	21-01-2019 00:00:00	4	Within Campus	26	7	91	0	124	Yes	748630
Summer School on Artificial Intelligence	Innovation	Workshop	Institute Lead Activity	Infosys Center of Artificial Intelligence	29-07-2018 00:00:00	18-08-2018 00:00:00	21	Within Campus	10	7	17	0	34	Yes	215000
Workshop on Trusted Artificial Intelligence - Transparenc y, Explainability and Robustness.	Innovation	Workshop	Institute Lead Activity	Infosys Center of Artificial Intelligence	08-09-2018 00:00:00	08-09-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	40	12	0	0	52	No	

Program Conducted by Institute Related to IPR, Entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning Workshop by Intel	Innovation	Workshop	Student Lead Activity	Infosys Center of Artificial Intelligence	09-09-2018 00:00:00	09-09-2018 00:00:00	1	Within Campus	50	12	0	0	62	No	
---	------------	----------	--------------------------	--	------------------------	------------------------	---	------------------	----	----	---	---	----	----	--

Participation / Representation of Students and (or) Faculties in Events / Programs related to IPR, entrepreneurship / Start-ups & Innovation organized by repute external institutions or agencies at national or international level

Name of Program (Full Name)	Program Theme	Program Type	Organizing Agency / Institute Name	Organizing Agency Type	Program Start Date	Program End Date	Program Duration(in Days)	Participants (Students)	Participants (Faculty)	Total Number of Participants	Awards/Rec ognitions/Ac hievements	Award / Position / Recognition Secured	Title of Innovation / Start-up Secured the Award / Recognition	Had institute spent expenses either from own resource/rec eived fund towards sending delegation to participate/re present the program/acti vity/event?	Total Expense Amount Incurred by Institute? (In Rupees)
Third International Conference on Data Management , Analytics and Innovation	Innovation	Conference	Society for Data Science	Non-Govt. Agencies	18-01-2019 00:00:00	20-01-2019 00:00:00	3	1	0	1	Yes	Third	GesTalk	Yes	30000
Annual Student Unmanned Aerial Systems Competition 2019	Innovation	Unmanned Aerial Vehicle Competition	Association for Unmanned Aerial Vehicle Systems International	International Agencies	01-08-2018 00:00:00	15-06-2019 00:00:00	31	15	0	15	Yes	2250 US Dollar Cash Prize	Hexacopter Unmanned Aerial Vehicle	Yes	200000
India Innovation Growth Programme 2.0	Innovation	Innovation Contest	IIT Bombay	Educational Institute	25-05-2018 00:00:00	30-06-2019 00:00:00	40	4	0	4	Yes	Grant of INR 10 Lakhs	Hybrid Vertical Take Off Landing Hybrid Unmanned Aerial Vehicle for Smart Cities	No	

Courses on Innovation, IPR and Entrepreneurship Development Offered During the Academic Period 2018-19

Title of Course/Subject Offered	Program Theme	Type of Course	Level of Course	Program Start Date	Program End Date	Program Duration(in Days)	Mode of Delivery	Total Enrolment Number	Total Number of Students Completed	Total Numbers of Contact Hours of Course
Entrepreneurship-Starting a Venture	Entrepreneurship/Startup	Elective/Core Credit Course	Bachelor	15-05-2019 00:00:00	20-07-2019 00:00:00	67	Offline	17	17	39

Innovation, Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities exists in campus

Name of Centre	Type of Facility	Year of Facility Creation	Facility Location / Address	Facility Incharge	Carpet Area of Facility	Had institute spent expenses either from own resource/received fund towards Establishment/Operation of Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities?	Had institute Generated Income either from Services Offered by Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities?
----------------	------------------	------------------------------	--------------------------------	-------------------	-------------------------	---	---

Innovation, Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre/Facilities exists in campus

IIITD Innovation & Incubation Center	Incubation Unit	2017	Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase III, New Delhi	Facility Incharge	Alok Nikhil Jha	1000 Sq. Mtr.	Yes	3	Yes	
			Dellii	Name	anikhil@ii		Annual Capital Expenditure (In	2955583	Total Annual Income from Training and	0
				Facility Incharge Email	itdic.in		`Rupees) `	2798021	Skill Development Services (In Rupees)	
					98998986 70				Total Annual Income from (Technical and Business) Mentoring	0
				Facility Incharge Phone			Annual Operational Expenditure (In Rupees)		Total Annual Income from Office Space and Rental Services to Start- ups/Innovators (In Rupees)	1497564

Grants / Funds Received by Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre / Facilities exists in Campus

Name of Centre	Source of Grant / Fund	Agency Name	Agency Type	Had Received Grants / Funds by Pre- Incubation & Incubation Centre / Facilities exists in Campus?	Total Grants / Funds Received by Pre-Incubation & Incubation Centre / Facilities exists in Campus (In Rupees)
IIITD Innovation & Incubation Center	Funding Agency	Department of Science of Technology, Government of India	Govt. Agency (Central)	Yes	42100000

Idea / Prototype / Innovation have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Start-ups have received Grant / funding from Pre-Incubation / Incubation Centre / Facilities

No Data Flled!

Co-Incubation Partnership

Type of Partnership	Partnership Institute Name	Type of Support Offered	No. of Student Projects/ Ideas / Innovation / Startups Supported	Date of MOU / Agreement Signed on
Incubation Services/Support Received from Other Institute/Incubator	Yonsei Enterprise Support Foundation	Networking	1	16-07-2018
Incubation Services/Support Received from Other Institute/Incubator	Indian Angel Network Services Pvt Ltd	Mentoring,Networking	2	17-05-2018
Incubation Services/Support Received from Other Institute/Incubator	Korea University Crimson Startup Support Foundation	Networking	1	20-08-2018
Incubation Services/Support Received from Other Institute/Incubator	I4B Advisers India Pvt Ltd	Mentoring,Networking	3	28-01-2019
Incubation Services/Support Received from Other Institute/Incubator	Superb Internet Technologies Inc	Networking	5	25-05-2018
Incubation Services/Support Received from Other Institute/Incubator	Digital Ocean Inc	Networking	6	20-04-2018

Co-Incubation Partnership

Incubation Services/Support Received from Other Institute/Incubator Walkover Web Solutions Pvt Ltd Networking 2 27-07-2018	Other Institute/Incubator	Walkover Web Solutions Pvt Ltd		2	27-07-2018
---	---------------------------	--------------------------------	--	---	------------

Technology Commercialization / Transfer

No Data Filed!

Declaration

To, The ARIIA Committee MHRD's Innovation Cell New Delhi

Joint Declaration by the Head of the Institute and Nodal Officer

Dear Sir,

Herewith, myself Prof. Ranjan Bose (Head of Institute) and Miss. Sheetu Ahuja (Nodal Officer) jointly declaring on behalf of our institute is that all the information submitted are true and correct to best of our knowledge.

Thank you

The Head of Institute

Prof. Ranjan Bose

Head of the Institution,
Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology Delhi,

New Delhi, Delhi

Nodal officer

Miss. Sheetu Ahuja Nodal Officer,

Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology Delhi,

New Delhi, Delhi

Responsibility for accuracy and authenticity of data lies with the concerned institution.